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- Cum fill volume L

Station ill volume . Total.Qty
111+000.00 0 33.83555596 33.84
111+020.00 3.43 4022 74.06
111+040.00 0.65 17.89 91.94
111-++060.00 1.17 29.55 121.50
111+080.00 1.83 20.55 142.04
111+100.00 0.25 22.15 164,19
111+120.00 1.99 96.19 260.39
111+140.00 7.77 144.55 404,94
111+160.00 6.91 310.74 715.67
111-+220.00 15.74 286.95 1,002.62
111+240.00 13.39 88.51 1,091.13
111+280.00 4.64 109.14 1,200.27
111+300.00 6.44 214.28 1,414.55
111+320.00 15.31 633.85 2,048.40
111+340.00 49,03 1116.59 3,164.98
111+360.00 64.32 1220.85 4,385.83
111+380.00 59.62 1189.00 5,574.83
111+400.00 61.09 1212.40 e 6,787.23
111+420.00 51.99 631.45 = 7,468.68 47,850
111+440.00 7.19 77.33 L. 7.,546.00
111+460.00 0.66 6.51 7,652.52
111+480.00 0.00 3.08 7,555.60
111+500.00 031 3.08 7,558.68
111+520.00 0.00 153.21 7,711.89
111+800.00 15.55 253.75 7,965.64
111+820.00 10.21 244.71 8,210.36
111+840.00 14.63 276.26 8,486.62
111+860.00 13.41 251.19 8,737.81
111+880.00 12.09 219.49 8,957.30
111-+900.00 10.19 152.33 9,109.63
111+920.00 597 113.84 9,223.48
1114940.00 6.28 182.34 9,405.82
111+960.00 12.23 334.38 9,740.20
1114980.00 21.72 464,51 10,204.70
112+000.00 2544 525.32 10,730.02
112+020.00 27.89 561.57 11,291.59
112-+040.00 29.12 593.16 11,884.74
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; ! o Cum fill volume , e

Station | Fill Area Fill volume ’ ‘ ~ Total.Qty
112+060.00 31.10 621.79 12,506.53
112+080.00 32.02 650.14 13,156.67
112+100.00 33.97 672.86 13,829.53
112+120.00 34.33 1248.25 15,077.78
112+140.00 54.29 1107.41 16,185.19
112+160.00 58.13 1143.82 17,329.02
112+180.00 57.99 1157.32 18,486.33
112+200.00 59.50 1171.85 19,658.19
112+220.00 59.47 1214.20 20,872.39
112+240.00 63.79 870.32 21,742.71
112+260.00 24.56 507.69 22,250.40
112+280.00 26.98 584.96 22,835.35
112+300.00 32.40 719.36 23,554.71
112+320.00 40.63 865.74 24.420.46
112+340.00 47.26 953.58 25,374.04
112+360.00 49.54 1031.26 26,405.30
112+380.00 55.15 1161.31 — 27,566.61
112+400.00 59.50 1234.06 e 28,800.67

112+420.00 65.78 1323.00 E 30,123.66 475850

112+440.00 68.52 1377.49 31,501.16
112+460.00 71.31 1413.17 32,914.33
112+480.00 72.15 1466.24 34,380.57
112-+500.00 76.70 1561.67 35,942.25
112+520.00 81.84 1656.00 37,598.25
112+540.00 86.28 1732.88 39,331.12
112+560.00 89.64 1798.05 41,129.17
112+580.00 92.89 1872.44 43,001.61
112+600.00 97.19 1851.36 44,852.97
112+620.00 90.75 186.22 45,039.19
112+880.00 18.86 360.00 45,399.19
112-+900.00 23.66 461.62 45,860.81
112+920.00 23.20 494.56 46,355.37
112+940.00 27.00 43772 46,793.09
112+960.00 17.43 329.07 47,122.17
112+980.00 22.42 341.00 47,463.17
113+000.00 25.88 386.79 47,849.95
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